Catégorie

Femme-Skating

Homme-Classique

Homme-Skating

Nocturne de la Vue
10 janvier 2025 - Vue des Alpes

Rang
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Nom

Pittier

Béguin

Schmid

Joly

Lauentstein
Gonzalez-Garcia

Lauentstein
Fuchs
Lauentstein
Truong
Engel
Menn

Cassi

Cassi
Cometti
Truong

Vallat
Pellaton
Truong
Onillon
Pittier

Montagnard-Rentier

Guggisberg
Vallat
Duchemin
Vuilliomenet
Jeannottat
Singelé
Brunner
Schmid
Junod
Filippi
Vallat
Schmid
Mougin
Belanger
Nohawa
Neuhaus
Schneller
Guillin

Prénom

Milla
Annick
Léane
Carla
Lucia
Inés

Stefan
Patrice
Erik
Pascal
Dimitri
Matthias
Steeve
Jules
Adrien
Antoine

Maél
Noé

Nils
Nicolas
Christophe
Alexis
Matthieu
Lionel
Bertrand
Julien
Matthieu
Kenny
Ismael
Mathieu
Valentin
Hugo
Michel
Michael
Hubert
Marc
Jirka
Sully

Luc
Arnaud

Total

00:34:33
00:42:22
00:43:40
00:44:49
00:45:04
01:02:44

00:41:25
00:41:42
00:42:58
00:44:37
00:47:14
00:47:21
00:57:30
00:57:30
01:12:43
Abandon

00:33:42
00:33:55
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:35:35
00:36:35
00:36:42
00:39:06
00:39:23
00:39:46
00:40:37
00:41:08
00:41:20
00:42:00
00:43:01
00:43:40
00:47:15
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:50:25
01:08:07
01:08:09



Classement scratch
Rang
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Nocturne de la Vue
10 janvier 2025 - Vue des Alpes

Nom
Vallat
Pellaton
Truong
Pittier
Onillon
Pittier

Montagnard-Rentier

Guggisberg
Vallat
Duchemin
Vuilliomenet
Jeannottat
Singelé
Brunner
Schmid
Junod
Lauentstein
Fuchs
Filippi
Béguin
Lauentstein
Vallat
Schmid
Schmid
Truong

Joly
Lauentstein
Engel
Mougin
Menn
Belanger
Nohawa
Neuhaus
Cassi

Cassi
Gonzalez-Garcia
Schneller
Guillin
Cometti
Truong

Prénom
Maél
Noé

Nils
Milla
Nicolas
Christophe
Alexis
Matthieu
Lionel
Bertrand
Julien
Matthieu
Kenny
Ismael
Mathieu
Valentin
Stefan
Patrice
Hugo
Annick
Erik
Michel
Michael
Léane
Pascal
Carla
Lucia
Dimitri
Hubert
Matthias
Marc
Jirka
Sully
Steeve
Jules
Inés

Luc
Arnaud
Adrien
Antoine

Catégorie
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Femme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Classique
Homme-Skating
Femme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Femme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Femme-Skating
Femme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Classique
Femme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Skating
Homme-Classique
Homme-Classique

Total
00:33:42
00:33:55
00:34:26
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:35:35
00:36:35
00:36:42
00:39:06
00:39:23
00:39:46
00:40:37
00:41:08
00:41:20
00:41:25
00:41:42
00:42:00
00:42:22
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:40
00:43:40
00:44:37
00:44:49
00:45:04
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:21
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:50:25
00:57:30
00:57:30
01:02:44
01:08:07
01:08:09
01:12:43

Abandon



